WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
RPP timing belt
-  To be used with HTD5M pulley
-  Pitch 5mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
-  Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass
fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
-  The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a
higher torque capability and greater
resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
-  Pulleys HTD5M
-  Belt tension rollers GTC
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
5
3,80 2,00
RPP5/180 180 36 4 4 6,74 F 11,05 F -
RPP5/225 225 45 4 4 6,88 F 11,05 F -
RPP5/235 235 47 4 - 6,88 F 11,24 F 16,10 F
RPP5/245 245 49 4 - 7,05 F 11,24 F 16,10 F
RPP5/255 255 51 4 4 7,29 F 11,41 F 16,95 F
RPP5/265 265 53 - - 7,29 F 11,41 F 17,45 F
RPP5/270 270 54 4 4 7,29 F 11,59 F -
RPP5/280 280 56 4 4 7,42 F 11,59 F 17,63 F
RPP5/285 285 57 4 - 7,42 F 11,59 F 17,63 F
RPP5/295 295 59 4 4 7,42 F 11,59 F 17,63 F
RPP5/300 300 60 4 4 7,60 F 11,59 F 17,82 F
RPP5/305 305 61 4 4 7,60 F 11,74 F 17,82 F
RPP5/325 325 65 4 4 7,60 F 11,95 F -
RPP5/345 345 69 4 4 7,78 F 12,46 F 18,68 F
RPP5/350 350 70 4 4 7,78 F 12,46 F 18,68 F
RPP5/375 375 75 4 4 7,92 F 12,82 F 19,18 F
RPP5/400 400 80 4 4 8,27 F 12,97 F 19,72 F
RPP5/420 420 84 4 4 8,27 F 13,13 F 19,91 F
RPP5/425 425 85 - - 8,47 F 13,50 F 20,41 F
RPP5/450 450 90 4 4 8,63 F 13,82 F 20,76 F
RPP5/455 455 91 4 4 8,63 F 13,82 F 20,76 F
RPP5/460 460 92 - 4 8,63 F 13,82 F -
RPP5/465 465 93 - 4 8,63 F 14,00 F 20,95 F
RPP5/475 475 95 - 4 8,79 F 14,00 F 21,14 F
RPP5/500 500 100 4 4 8,99 F 14,55 F 21,63 F
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
 9mm 15mm 25mm Length N°. of teeth 9mm 15mm
Stock* Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP5
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
RPP5/525 525 105 - 4 9,15 F 14,71 F 21,98 F
RPP5/535 535 107 - 4 9,51 F 14,88 F 22,35 F
RPP5/565 565 113 - 4 9,51 F 15,23 F 23,22 F
RPP5/575 575 115 4 4 9,65 F 15,23 F 23,22 F
RPP5/580 580 116 - 4 9,65 F 15,41 F -
RPP5/600 600 120 - - 9,86 F 15,73 F 23,72 F
RPP5/610 610 122 - 4 10,01 F 15,90 F 24,08 F
RPP5/615 615 123 - - 10,18 F 16,10 F -
RPP5/635 635 127 - - 10,18 F 16,10 F 24,58 F
RPP5/640 640 128 - - 10,37 F 16,59 F 24,77 F
RPP5/670 670 134 4 - 10,56 F 16,78 F 25,26 F
RPP5/675 675 135 - - 10,56 F 16,78 F 25,26 F
RPP5/700 700 140 - - 10,91 F 17,31 F 26,14 F
RPP5/705 705 141 - - 10,91 F 17,31 F -
RPP5/710 710 142 - - 10,91 F 17,45 F 26,14 F
RPP5/725 725 145 - - 11,05 F 17,66 F 26,48 F
RPP5/740 740 148 - - 11,24 F 17,82 F 26,68 F
RPP5/750 750 150 - 4 11,24 F 17,82 F 26,86 F
RPP5/755 755 151 4 - 11,24 F 17,82 F 26,86 F
RPP5/800 800 160 - 4 11,59 F 18,51 F 27,86 F
RPP5/835 835 167 4 4 11,74 F 18,87 F 28,40 F
RPP5/850 850 170 4 4 12,09 F 19,18 F 28,93 F
RPP5/890 890 178 - - 12,46 F 19,72 F 29,80 F
RPP5/900 900 180 - - 12,46 F 19,91 F 29,94 F
RPP5/935 935 187 - 4 12,82 F 20,26 F 30,50 F
RPP5/940 940 188 - - 12,82 F 20,41 F 30,98 F
RPP5/950 950 190 - - 12,97 F 20,59 F 31,18 F
RPP5/980 980 196 - - 13,13 F 20,95 F 31,52 F
RPP5/1000 1000 200 4 - 13,50 F 21,46 F 32,21 F
RPP5/1025 1025 205 4 - 13,82 F 21,63 F -
RPP5/1050 1050 210 - - 14,00 F 21,98 F 33,26 F
RPP5/1100 1100 220 - - 14,36 F 22,54 F 34,48 F
RPP5/1125 1125 225 4 4 14,71 F 23,01 F 35,16 F
RPP5/1135 1135 227 - - 14,79 F 23,54 F 35,84 F
RPP5/1195 1195 239 4 - 14,88 F 24,22 F -
RPP5/1200 1200 240 - 4 15,23 F 24,58 F 36,72 F
RPP5/1240 1240 248 - 4 15,41 F 24,77 F 37,25 F
RPP5/1270 1270 254 4 - 15,73 F 24,77 F 37,77 F
RPP5/1420 1420 284 4 4 16,95 F 27,03 F 40,88 F
RPP5/1595 1595 319 - - 18,51 F 29,44 F 44,51 F
RPP5/1690 1690 338 4 4 19,05 F 30,50 F 45,74 F
RPP5/1790 1790 358 - 4 20,26 F 32,03 F 48,51 F
RPP5/1800 1800 360 - 4 20,41 F 32,21 F 48,51 F
RPP5/1870 1870 374 - - 20,95 F 33,07 F -
RPP5/1895 1895 379 - - 21,26 F 33,61 F 50,60 F
RPP5/1945 1945 389 - - 21,46 F 33,94 F -
RPP5/2000 2000 400 4 - 21,98 F 34,97 F 52,83 F
RPP5/2250 2250 450 4 4 24,58 F 38,62 F 62,74 F
RPP5/2525 2525 505 4 4 26,68 F 42,07 F 63,59 F
 Part number
Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
 9mm 15mm 25mm Length N°. of teeth 9mm 15mm
Stock* Stock*